
ASOM 2024 - ASOM Sprint 1
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Sabrina DEGEE-MATTART
Hermathenae
Strecke : W Vet 40+
Länge : 3030m
Zeit : 0:25:59 (8'35"/km)

27/48 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 0:16:36
2. Magali LAUDE 0:17:24
3. Greet PERSOON 0:17:33

1. 31 00:01:08 98m 11'34"/km
2. 32 00:00:56 00:02:04 65m 14'22"/km
3. 83 00:01:27 00:03:31 119m 12'11"/km
4. 34 00:00:48 00:04:19 51m 15'41"/km
5. 79 00:01:00 00:05:19 102m 9'48"/km
6. 80 00:01:30 00:06:49 119m 12'36"/km
7. 40 00:00:21 00:07:10 50m 7'00"/km
8. 66 00:01:02 00:08:12 175m 5'54"/km
9. 43 00:04:10 00:12:22 208m 20'02"/km

10. 67 00:00:30 00:12:52 57m 8'46"/km
11. 68 00:02:10 00:15:02 77m 28'08"/km
12. 46 00:00:49 00:15:51 93m 8'47"/km
13. 75 00:01:38 00:17:29 199m 8'12"/km
14. 58 00:01:56 00:19:25 62m 31'11"/km
15. 59 00:00:16 00:19:41 35m 7'37"/km
16. 70 00:00:56 00:20:37 83m 11'15"/km
17. 50 00:00:51 00:21:28 62m 13'43"/km
18. 53 00:02:07 00:23:35 275m 7'42"/km
19. 71 00:00:30 00:24:05 44m 11'22"/km
20. 54 00:01:03 00:25:08 49m 21'26"/km
21. 76 00:00:24 00:25:32 44m 9'05"/km
22. 999 00:00:27 00:25:59 140m 3'13"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asom.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5277
https://www.helga-o.com

